
60 Sealed Lead-Acid Batteries

INDIVIDUAL DATA SHEETS

For main and standby power supplies.  Expected trickle life: Approx 6
years at 25°C, Approx. 10 years at 20°C.

30

20

15

10

  5

  4

  3

  2

1.5

  1
50
40

30

20

10

  5

  3
 300  500       1                3      5         10              30     50       100  

Discharge current
(mA) (A)

(M
in

ut
e)

(H
ou

r)

D
u

ra
tio

n
 o

f 
d

is
ch

a
rg

e

40˚C

25˚C

0˚C

-15˚C

LC-RD1217P/LC-RD1217AP

Specifications

Characteristics

Dimensions (mm)

Discharge characteristics (25°C) (Note)

Duration of discharge vs. Discharge current (Note)

Labels will vary, see page 73 for example of labels.

(Note) The above characteristics data are average values obtained within
three charge/discharge cycles, not the minimum values.
(Note) For cycle use of the battery, please contact us in advance.

Battery case resin: Standard (UL94HB)
Flame-retardant (UL94V-0)

Terminal type: LC-RD1217P: M5 bolt and nut
LC-RD1217AP: M5 threaded post
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(a) The photo and dimensions represent LC-RD1217P.
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